
6°  MI GL I O M ARI NO DI  COGOL ET O

Cogol e t o (GE ) , 14 / 08 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

1 07 I M P E RIAL E  An d r e a MA S 8 2 G E N O V A  N U O T O 6.44'22
2 71 S AV I A Da n i el e MA S 8 6 2.25'22 6.7
3 88 RE G G I ANI  F il i p p o MA S 7 9 4.20'42 8.71'1
4 36 RO S S I NI  E n ri c o MA S 7 0 4.40'42 8.91'1
5 73 P UL I CE L u c a A G O 0 0 5.50'42 9.02'1
6 44 P E RRO TTI  P ao l o MA S 6 1 G E N O V A  N U O T O 8.11'42 2.72'1
7 93 V O L P O NE  M a t te o MA S 8 5 D E R T H O N A  N U OT O 6.05'42 0.60'2
8 08 F E RRANDO  E le o n o r a MA S 6 9 G E N O V A  N U O T O 3.45'42 7.90'2
9 501 S AS S O LI  Al be r to A M A 7 3 3.55'42 7.01'2
01 58 G E M M E  Be n e d et ta A G O 0 7 A M A T O R I  N U O T O  S A V O N A 2.85'42 6.31'2
11 011 TRI P O LI NO  Al e s s an d r o MA S 8 8 G E N O V A  N U O T O 2.95'42 6.41'2
21 13 AF F RI CANO  Fa b i o  Al e a nd r o  Gi o v a M A S 7 5 1.30'52 5.81'2
31 48 F AL CO  Ra f fae l a A M A 7 3 3.50'52 7.02'2
41 03 G RO S S O  M a t ti a A G O 0 8 C S R  G R A N D A 8.32'52 2.93'2
51 74 RO S S E LL O  G a br i e le MA S 7 4 7.62'52 1.24'2
61 91 M AF F E ZZ O L I  Ca r l ot ta A G O 0 6 0.92'52 4.44'2
71 76 RO CCHIO  L o re n z o A M A 0 9 3.23'52 7.74'2
81 11 I NTARTAG L I A An d re a MA S 6 1 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.93'52 7.45'2
91 7 BRO NDOL O  F i l i p p o MA S 7 0 3.04'52 7.55'2
02 64 D'ANTO NI O  Ma s s i m il i a no MA S 8 1 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 0.74'52 4.20'3
12 92 Z AM BE LL O  Cr is t i an o F I T 0 3 2.20'62 6.71'3
22 01 BRE Z Z I F r a nc e s c o MA S 7 4 2.24'62 6.75'3
32 46 RO V E RE M a t ti a MA S 8 0 6.71'72 0.33'4
42 901 M AG O NI Al e ss i o  Em i l i o MA S 7 9 G E N O V A  N U O T O 2.12'72 6.63'4
52 84 ABBO NDANZ A Fl a v i a MA S 9 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.82'72 7.34'4
62 34 M UTTI  M a t te o MA S 7 1 5.13'72 9.64'4
72 17 CO NCE R P a o lo F I T 7 3 5.53'72 9.05'4
82 86 RO CCHIO  Um b er to A M A 0 4 4.04'72 8.55'4
92 24 P E DRE TTI  Ric c a r do A G O 0 3 5.35'72 9.80'5
03 41 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A 7 0 7.12'82 1.73'5
13 78 DAP O Z ZO  M a u ro MA S 6 8 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.73'82 7.25'5
23 4 V I TALI  Ni co l a A M A 7 1 0.04'82 4.55'5
33 39 CARE L LI  Cl au d i o MA S 8 8 0.05'82 4.50'6
43 79 CAS TE LL ANZ A M a u r o MA S 8 0 9.93'92 3.55'6
53 97 I NNAM ORATO  Ste fa no MA S 8 7 2.04'92 6.55'6
63 83 Z UCCA M i c h el e F I T 7 2 5.44'92 9.95'6
73 31 O I O L I Da v id e MA S 6 9 0.64'92 4.10'7
83 66 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A 6 2 3.74'92 7.20'7
93 15 RO M E O  An d r e a F I T 9 1 4.84'92 8.30'7
04 22 P I S CIA DO S  S ANTO S G r a ce A G O 0 7 9.94'92 3.50'7
14 32 P RE S S MAY E R Lo r e n zo MA S 7 6 G O N Z A G A  S P O R T 1.15'92 5.60'7
24 05 DO G L I ANI  S ar a A M A 9 6 5.35'92 9.80'7
34 101 CUNE O  P a o l o F I T 6 0 8.85'92 2.41'7
44 52 CAF F ARE NA Z in o  Fr a n c o MA S 7 3 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 1.21'03 5.72'7
54 62 P E DE M O NTE  Rob e r ta MA S 7 3 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.51'03 6.03'7
64 82 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e F I T 7 5 4.61'03 8.13'7
74 09 O TTO NEL L O  G ra z i an o MA S 5 3 S P OR T I V A  S T U R L A 2.91'03 6.43'7
84 6 CHI AP PO RI  Da v i d e A M A 9 5 1.12'03 5.63'7
94 68 TI BY  M a r c o A M A 6 6 5.70'13 9.22'8
05 1 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na A M A 7 3 7.80'13 1.42'8
15 5 S CI ACCAL UG A G i o v an n i F N P 9 4 8.91'13 2.53'8
25 8 DI  P ERS I O  Ste fa no MA S 6 4 7.22'13 1.83'8
35 54 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o A M A 8 5 8.82'13 2.44'8
45 211 M I L O TTA G i us e p p e MA S 5 9 4.84'13 8.30'9
55 311 P E RO NGI NI  Or n e l la MA S 7 6 0.35'13 4.80'9
65 38 M I L O TTA G i ov a n n i MA S 6 1 V I R G I L I A N A  M A N T OV A 4.22'23 8.73'9
75 57 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a F I T 6 5 3.42'23 7.93'9
85 72 P AL L E CCHI  I l a r ia MA S 7 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.92'23 6.44'9
95 87 RAM E NZO NI  M as s i m o MA S 6 0 8.53'23 2.15'9
06 04 V AL E NZA S o ni a MA S 8 7 D E R T H O N A  N U OT O 4.83'23 8.35'9
16 95 CO S TANZ O  S te fa n o MA S 6 5 5.14'23 9.65'9
26 601 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e MA S 7 4 8.54'23 2.10'01
36 98 CE L L I  M a u r o MA S 6 5 4.05'23 8.50'01
46 16 F RE S A E m a n u el a MA S 8 5 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 6.55'23 0.11'01
56 2 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a MA S 5 3 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 7.10'33 1.71'01
66 27 RUG G I ERI  Rob e r to MA S 4 7 2.71'33 6.23'01
76 801 CANE DI P a o lo MA S 6 5 3.62'33 7.14'01
86 77 F E RRARI  S a rr o MA S 6 0 0.53'33 4.05'01
96 28 G UE L P A Di e go MA S 6 7 A . S . D .  D O R I A  N U OT O 5.44'33 9.95'01
07 02 BARL E TTA G io v a n n a MA S 6 5 7.64'33 1.20'11
17 37 BO RRA G i a n fr a n c o A M A 7 6 9.35'33 3.90'11

1 / NEG.99.1-QPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

27 3 RO V ATI Ro b er to A M A 7 1 5.95'33 9.41'11
37 14 CI BE I Ca r lo A M A 5 6 0.44'43 4.95'11
47 94 BO TTA M a r c o F I T 9 2 6.35'43 0.90'21
57 55 F E RRARI S  Bar b a r a MA S 6 8 A C QU A F I T 5.45'43 9.90'21
67 23 CE RCHI Cl a ud i a MA S 7 2 8.45'43 2.01'21
77 29 CAL L E GARI  Lu c a A M A 9 7 R A R I  N A N T E S  C A I R O  A C QU I 2.55'43 6.01'21
87 19 P AS TO RI NO  M at t i a A M A 7 8 R A R I  N A N T E S  C A I R O  A C QU I 7.55'43 1.11'21
97 59 F ABBI ANI  M ar c o F I T 7 1 P R OR E C C O T R I A T H L ON 9.70'53 3.32'21
08 75 M ADAU Ro b e rto MA S 7 0 0.43'53 4.94'21
18 9 S I M O NETTI  Si l v i a MA S 6 0 1.04'53 5.55'21
28 21 G L O RI A F e d er i c a MA S 8 2 3.64'53 7.10'31
38 85 CE RNUTO  De n is MA S 7 2 0.55'53 4.01'31
48 99 G AM BI NO  M a s si m o A M A 6 4 0.61'63 4.13'31
58 701 BE L L O TTI  M at te o MA S 8 9 A I C S  P A V I A  N U O T O 0.15'63 4.60'41
68 35 F AZ Z ARI  L u ig i MA S 7 4 3.65'63 7.11'41
78 111 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co MA S 6 0 2.75'63 6.21'41
88 25 P E RRO NE  M a r co  P i er p a o lo F I T 8 1 8.00'73 2.61'41
98 401 P ARO DI L u c a A M A 7 9 2.91'73 6.43'41
09 69 M ARTI NO  G a br i e l e F I T 8 5 6.54'73 0.10'51
19 67 CAS I RARO  L ui g i A M A 7 3 4.90'83 8.42'51
29 96 F ACCO  G i u s ep p e A M A 7 0 8.31'83 2.92'51
39 47 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o F I T 7 5 9.83'83 3.45'51
49 81 M I NO NNE  De b or a F I T 7 0 3.44'83 7.95'51
59 33 M ARL E TTA S te fa n o A M A 6 4 9.44'83 3.00'61
69 51 RI NAL DI  G ia c o m i no MA S 6 2 5.60'93 9.12'61
79 001 P AL L E RANO  Tom a s o A M A 7 1 4.90'93 8.42'61
89 61 S E RG I  Na ta sc i a MA S 8 6 6.22'93 0.83'61
99 89 Z ANARDE L L I  Cl a u di o F I T 6 1 1.14'93 5.65'61
001 201 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e A M A 5 7 0.91'04 4.43'71
101 06 P ARO DI M a r ta A M A 8 0 0.73'24 4.25'91
201 49 CRI M ALDI  Ros s a n a MA S 6 7 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 7.64'24 1.20'02
301 12 S TO RACE  S tefa n i a An n a MA S 5 8 6.75'44 0.31'22
401 411 NARDE LL I  Ali c e A M A 9 8 4.82'54 8.34'22
501 53 M UO L O  Ba r b a ra MA S 7 0 F R E E  S W I M M E R 9.13'54 3.74'22
601 63 M E L O NI Al e ss a n d ra MA S 6 8 1.23'54 5.74'22
701 56 ABBRUSCATO  Ma r i a  F r a n ce s c a M A S 5 7 3.75'94 7.21'72
801 65 P I CCIO TTO  Al e s s an d r o F I T 6 6 9.64'05 3.20'82
901 301 L AURA Al e s sa n d r a A M A 5 7 4.41'25 8.92'92
011 18 M O NG I ARDI NO  Ni c o le t ta MA S 6 5 6.20'85 0.81'53
111 42 M O NTI  E l e n a MA S 5 9 C A N .  V I T T O R I N O  D A  F E L T R E 4.34'00:1 8.85'73
211 43 AM ATO  G i o r gi o MA S 3 6 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 7.55'70:1 1.11'54
311 45 ANTO NINE TTI An d re a A M A 7 5 9.35'21:1 3.90'05

N O N A RR I V A T I

26 L O  CASCI O  Fr a n c o MA S 4 5 R I T  A R R  -  A R R I V O
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6°  MI GL I O M ARI NO DI  COGOL ET O

Cogol e t o (GE ) , 14 / 08 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

F EM M INI L E

1 08 F E RRANDO  E le o n o r a MA S 6 9 G E N O V A  N U O T O 3.45'42
2 58 G E M M E  Be n e d et ta A G O 0 7 A M A T O R I  N U O T O  S A V O N A 2.85'42 9.3
3 48 F AL CO  Ra f fae l a A M A 7 3 3.50'52 0.11
4 91 M AF F E ZZ O L I  Ca r l ot ta A G O 0 6 0.92'52 7.43
5 84 ABBO NDANZ A Fl a v i a MA S 9 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.82'72 0.43'2
6 22 P I S CIA DO S  S ANTO S G r a ce A G O 0 7 9.94'92 6.55'4
7 05 DO G L I ANI  S ar a A M A 9 6 5.35'92 2.95'4
8 62 P E DE M O NTE  Rob e r ta MA S 7 3 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.51'03 9.02'5
9 1 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na A M A 7 3 7.80'13 4.41'6
01 311 P E RO NGI NI  Or n e l la MA S 7 6 0.35'13 7.85'6
11 57 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a F I T 6 5 3.42'23 0.03'7
21 72 P AL L E CCHI  I l a r ia MA S 7 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.92'23 9.43'7
31 04 V AL E NZA S o ni a MA S 8 7 D E R T H O N A  N U OT O 4.83'23 1.44'7
41 16 F RE S A E m a n u el a MA S 8 5 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 6.55'23 3.10'8
51 2 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a MA S 5 3 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 7.10'33 4.70'8
61 02 BARL E TTA G io v a n n a MA S 6 5 7.64'33 4.25'8
71 55 F E RRARI S  Bar b a r a MA S 6 8 A C QU A F I T 5.45'43 2.00'01
81 23 CE RCHI Cl a ud i a MA S 7 2 8.45'43 5.00'01
91 9 S I M O NETTI  Si l v i a MA S 6 0 1.04'53 8.54'01
02 21 G L O RI A F e d er i c a MA S 8 2 3.64'53 0.25'01
12 81 M I NO NNE  De b or a F I T 7 0 3.44'83 0.05'31
22 61 S E RG I  Na ta sc i a MA S 8 6 6.22'93 3.82'41
32 06 P ARO DI M a r ta A M A 8 0 0.73'24 7.24'71
42 49 CRI M ALDI  Ros s a n a MA S 6 7 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 7.64'24 4.25'71
52 12 S TO RACE  S tefa n i a An n a MA S 5 8 6.75'44 3.30'02
62 411 NARDE LL I  Ali c e A M A 9 8 4.82'54 1.43'02
72 53 M UO L O  Ba r b a ra MA S 7 0 F R E E  S W I M M E R 9.13'54 6.73'02
82 63 M E L O NI Al e ss a n d ra MA S 6 8 1.23'54 8.73'02
92 56 ABBRUSCATO  Ma r i a  F r a n ce s c a M A S 5 7 3.75'94 0.30'52
03 301 L AURA Al e s sa n d r a A M A 5 7 4.41'25 1.02'72
13 18 M O NG I ARDI NO  Ni c o le t ta MA S 6 5 6.20'85 3.80'33
23 42 M O NTI  E l e n a MA S 5 9 C A N .  V I T T O R I N O  D A  F E L T R E 4.34'00:1 1.94'53

M AS CHIL E

1 07 I M P E RIAL E  An d r e a MA S 8 2 G E N O V A  N U O T O 6.44'22
2 71 S AV I A Da n i el e MA S 8 6 2.25'22 6.7
3 88 RE G G I ANI  F il i p p o MA S 7 9 4.20'42 8.71'1
4 36 RO S S I NI  E n ri c o MA S 7 0 4.40'42 8.91'1
5 73 P UL I CE L u c a A G O 0 0 5.50'42 9.02'1
6 44 P E RRO TTI  P ao l o MA S 6 1 G E N O V A  N U O T O 8.11'42 2.72'1
7 93 V O L P O NE  M a t te o MA S 8 5 D E R T H O N A  N U OT O 6.05'42 0.60'2
8 501 S AS S O LI  Al be r to A M A 7 3 3.55'42 7.01'2
9 011 TRI P O LI NO  Al e s s an d r o MA S 8 8 G E N O V A  N U O T O 2.95'42 6.41'2
01 13 AF F RI CANO  Fa b i o  Al e a nd r o  Gi o v a M A S 7 5 1.30'52 5.81'2
11 03 G RO S S O  M a t ti a A G O 0 8 C S R  G R A N D A 8.32'52 2.93'2
21 74 RO S S E LL O  G a br i e le MA S 7 4 7.62'52 1.24'2
31 76 RO CCHIO  L o re n z o A M A 0 9 3.23'52 7.74'2
41 11 I NTARTAG L I A An d re a MA S 6 1 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.93'52 7.45'2
51 7 BRO NDOL O  F i l i p p o MA S 7 0 3.04'52 7.55'2
61 64 D'ANTO NI O  Ma s s i m il i a no MA S 8 1 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 0.74'52 4.20'3
71 92 Z AM BE LL O  Cr is t i an o F I T 0 3 2.20'62 6.71'3
81 01 BRE Z Z I F r a nc e s c o MA S 7 4 2.24'62 6.75'3
91 46 RO V E RE M a t ti a MA S 8 0 6.71'72 0.33'4
02 901 M AG O NI Al e ss i o  Em i l i o MA S 7 9 G E N O V A  N U O T O 2.12'72 6.63'4
12 34 M UTTI  M a t te o MA S 7 1 5.13'72 9.64'4
22 17 CO NCE R P a o lo F I T 7 3 5.53'72 9.05'4
32 86 RO CCHIO  Um b er to A M A 0 4 4.04'72 8.55'4
42 24 P E DRE TTI  Ric c a r do A G O 0 3 5.35'72 9.80'5
52 41 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A 7 0 7.12'82 1.73'5
62 78 DAP O Z ZO  M a u ro MA S 6 8 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.73'82 7.25'5
72 4 V I TALI  Ni co l a A M A 7 1 0.04'82 4.55'5
82 39 CARE L LI  Cl au d i o MA S 8 8 0.05'82 4.50'6
92 79 CAS TE LL ANZ A M a u r o MA S 8 0 9.93'92 3.55'6
03 97 I NNAM ORATO  Ste fa no MA S 8 7 2.04'92 6.55'6
13 83 Z UCCA M i c h el e F I T 7 2 5.44'92 9.95'6
23 31 O I O L I Da v id e MA S 6 9 0.64'92 4.10'7
33 66 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A 6 2 3.74'92 7.20'7

1 / NEG.99.1-QPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

43 15 RO M E O  An d r e a F I T 9 1 4.84'92 8.30'7
53 32 P RE S S MAY E R Lo r e n zo MA S 7 6 G O N Z A G A  S P O R T 1.15'92 5.60'7
63 101 CUNE O  P a o l o F I T 6 0 8.85'92 2.41'7
73 52 CAF F ARE NA Z in o  Fr a n c o MA S 7 3 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 1.21'03 5.72'7
83 82 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e F I T 7 5 4.61'03 8.13'7
93 09 O TTO NEL L O  G ra z i an o MA S 5 3 S P OR T I V A  S T U R L A 2.91'03 6.43'7
04 6 CHI AP PO RI  Da v i d e A M A 9 5 1.12'03 5.63'7
14 68 TI BY  M a r c o A M A 6 6 5.70'13 9.22'8
24 5 S CI ACCAL UG A G i o v an n i F N P 9 4 8.91'13 2.53'8
34 8 DI  P ERS I O  Ste fa no MA S 6 4 7.22'13 1.83'8
44 54 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o A M A 8 5 8.82'13 2.44'8
54 211 M I L O TTA G i us e p p e MA S 5 9 4.84'13 8.30'9
64 38 M I L O TTA G i ov a n n i MA S 6 1 V I R G I L I A N A  M A N T OV A 4.22'23 8.73'9
74 87 RAM E NZO NI  M as s i m o MA S 6 0 8.53'23 2.15'9
84 95 CO S TANZ O  S te fa n o MA S 6 5 5.14'23 9.65'9
94 601 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e MA S 7 4 8.54'23 2.10'01
05 98 CE L L I  M a u r o MA S 6 5 4.05'23 8.50'01
15 27 RUG G I ERI  Rob e r to MA S 4 7 2.71'33 6.23'01
25 801 CANE DI P a o lo MA S 6 5 3.62'33 7.14'01
35 77 F E RRARI  S a rr o MA S 6 0 0.53'33 4.05'01
45 28 G UE L P A Di e go MA S 6 7 A . S . D .  D O R I A  N U OT O 5.44'33 9.95'01
55 37 BO RRA G i a n fr a n c o A M A 7 6 9.35'33 3.90'11
65 3 RO V ATI Ro b er to A M A 7 1 5.95'33 9.41'11
75 14 CI BE I Ca r lo A M A 5 6 0.44'43 4.95'11
85 94 BO TTA M a r c o F I T 9 2 6.35'43 0.90'21
95 29 CAL L E GARI  Lu c a A M A 9 7 R A R I  N A N T E S  C A I R O  A C QU I 2.55'43 6.01'21
06 19 P AS TO RI NO  M at t i a A M A 7 8 R A R I  N A N T E S  C A I R O  A C QU I 7.55'43 1.11'21
16 59 F ABBI ANI  M ar c o F I T 7 1 P R OR E C C O T R I A T H L ON 9.70'53 3.32'21
26 75 M ADAU Ro b e rto MA S 7 0 0.43'53 4.94'21
36 85 CE RNUTO  De n is MA S 7 2 0.55'53 4.01'31
46 99 G AM BI NO  M a s si m o A M A 6 4 0.61'63 4.13'31
56 701 BE L L O TTI  M at te o MA S 8 9 A I C S  P A V I A  N U O T O 0.15'63 4.60'41
66 35 F AZ Z ARI  L u ig i MA S 7 4 3.65'63 7.11'41
76 111 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co MA S 6 0 2.75'63 6.21'41
86 25 P E RRO NE  M a r co  P i er p a o lo F I T 8 1 8.00'73 2.61'41
96 401 P ARO DI L u c a A M A 7 9 2.91'73 6.43'41
07 69 M ARTI NO  G a br i e l e F I T 8 5 6.54'73 0.10'51
17 67 CAS I RARO  L ui g i A M A 7 3 4.90'83 8.42'51
27 96 F ACCO  G i u s ep p e A M A 7 0 8.31'83 2.92'51
37 47 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o F I T 7 5 9.83'83 3.45'51
47 33 M ARL E TTA S te fa n o A M A 6 4 9.44'83 3.00'61
57 51 RI NAL DI  G ia c o m i no MA S 6 2 5.60'93 9.12'61
67 001 P AL L E RANO  Tom a s o A M A 7 1 4.90'93 8.42'61
77 89 Z ANARDE L L I  Cl a u di o F I T 6 1 1.14'93 5.65'61
87 201 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e A M A 5 7 0.91'04 4.43'71
97 65 P I CCIO TTO  Al e s s an d r o F I T 6 6 9.64'05 3.20'82
08 43 AM ATO  G i o r gi o MA S 3 6 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 7.55'70:1 1.11'54
18 45 ANTO NINE TTI An d re a A M A 7 5 9.35'21:1 3.90'05

N O N A RR I V A T I

26 L O  CASCI O  Fr a n c o MA S 4 5 R I T  A R R  -  A R R I V O
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6°  MI GL I O M ARI NO DI  COGOL ET O

Cogol e t o (GE ) , 14 / 08 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

F IN:  Ag on i st i  F e m m i ne

1 58 G E M M E  Be n e d et ta A G O 0 7 A M A T O R I  N U O T O  S A V O N A 2.85'42
2 91 M AF F E ZZ O L I  Ca r l ot ta A G O 0 6 0.92'52 8.03
3 22 P I S CIA DO S  S ANTO S G r a ce A G O 0 7 9.94'92 7.15'4

FI N:  Ago n i sti  M a sch i

1 73 P UL I CE L u c a A G O 0 0 5.50'42
2 03 G RO S S O  M a t ti a A G O 0 8 C S R  G R A N D A 8.32'52 3.81'1
3 24 P E DRE TTI  Ric c a r do A G O 0 3 5.35'72 0.84'3

F I N: M a ster  F e m m in e

1 08 F E RRANDO  E le o n o r a MA S 6 9 G E N O V A  N U O T O 3.45'42
2 84 ABBO NDANZ A Fl a v i a MA S 9 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.82'72 0.43'2
3 62 P E DE M O NTE  Rob e r ta MA S 7 3 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.51'03 9.02'5
4 311 P E RO NGI NI  Or n e l la MA S 7 6 0.35'13 7.85'6
5 72 P AL L E CCHI  I l a r ia MA S 7 2 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 2.92'23 9.43'7
6 04 V AL E NZA S o ni a MA S 8 7 D E R T H O N A  N U OT O 4.83'23 1.44'7
7 16 F RE S A E m a n u el a MA S 8 5 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 6.55'23 3.10'8
8 2 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a MA S 5 3 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 7.10'33 4.70'8
9 02 BARL E TTA G io v a n n a MA S 6 5 7.64'33 4.25'8
01 55 F E RRARI S  Bar b a r a MA S 6 8 A C QU A F I T 5.45'43 2.00'01
11 23 CE RCHI Cl a ud i a MA S 7 2 8.45'43 5.00'01
21 9 S I M O NETTI  Si l v i a MA S 6 0 1.04'53 8.54'01
31 21 G L O RI A F e d er i c a MA S 8 2 3.64'53 0.25'01
41 61 S E RG I  Na ta sc i a MA S 8 6 6.22'93 3.82'41
51 49 CRI M ALDI  Ros s a n a MA S 6 7 N U OT A T O R I  R I V A R O L E S I 7.64'24 4.25'71
61 12 S TO RACE  S tefa n i a An n a MA S 5 8 6.75'44 3.30'02
71 53 M UO L O  Ba r b a ra MA S 7 0 F R E E  S W I M M E R 9.13'54 6.73'02
81 63 M E L O NI Al e ss a n d ra MA S 6 8 1.23'54 8.73'02
91 56 ABBRUSCATO  Ma r i a  F r a n ce s c a M A S 5 7 3.75'94 0.30'52
02 18 M O NG I ARDI NO  Ni c o le t ta MA S 6 5 6.20'85 3.80'33
12 42 M O NTI  E l e n a MA S 5 9 C A N .  V I T T O R I N O  D A  F E L T R E 4.34'00:1 1.94'53

F I N: M a ste r  M a sch i

1 07 I M P E RIAL E  An d r e a MA S 8 2 G E N O V A  N U O T O 6.44'22
2 71 S AV I A Da n i el e MA S 8 6 2.25'22 6.7
3 88 RE G G I ANI  F il i p p o MA S 7 9 4.20'42 8.71'1
4 36 RO S S I NI  E n ri c o MA S 7 0 4.40'42 8.91'1
5 44 P E RRO TTI  P ao l o MA S 6 1 G E N O V A  N U O T O 8.11'42 2.72'1
6 93 V O L P O NE  M a t te o MA S 8 5 D E R T H O N A  N U OT O 6.05'42 0.60'2
7 011 TRI P O LI NO  Al e s s an d r o MA S 8 8 G E N O V A  N U O T O 2.95'42 6.41'2
8 13 AF F RI CANO  Fa b i o  Al e a nd r o  Gi o v a M A S 7 5 1.30'52 5.81'2
9 74 RO S S E LL O  G a br i e le MA S 7 4 7.62'52 1.24'2
01 11 I NTARTAG L I A An d re a MA S 6 1 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.93'52 7.45'2
11 7 BRO NDOL O  F i l i p p o MA S 7 0 3.04'52 7.55'2
21 64 D'ANTO NI O  Ma s s i m il i a no MA S 8 1 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 0.74'52 4.20'3
31 01 BRE Z Z I F r a nc e s c o MA S 7 4 2.24'62 6.75'3
41 46 RO V E RE M a t ti a MA S 8 0 6.71'72 0.33'4
51 901 M AG O NI Al e ss i o  Em i l i o MA S 7 9 G E N O V A  N U O T O 2.12'72 6.63'4
61 34 M UTTI  M a t te o MA S 7 1 5.13'72 9.64'4
71 78 DAP O Z ZO  M a u ro MA S 6 8 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 3.73'82 7.25'5
81 39 CARE L LI  Cl au d i o MA S 8 8 0.05'82 4.50'6
91 79 CAS TE LL ANZ A M a u r o MA S 8 0 9.93'92 3.55'6
02 97 I NNAM ORATO  Ste fa no MA S 8 7 2.04'92 6.55'6
12 31 O I O L I Da v id e MA S 6 9 0.64'92 4.10'7
22 32 P RE S S MAY E R Lo r e n zo MA S 7 6 G O N Z A G A  S P O R T 1.15'92 5.60'7
32 52 CAF F ARE NA Z in o  Fr a n c o MA S 7 3 N U OT A T O R I  G E N O V E S I 1.21'03 5.72'7
42 09 O TTO NEL L O  G ra z i an o MA S 5 3 S P OR T I V A  S T U R L A 2.91'03 6.43'7
52 8 DI  P ERS I O  Ste fa no MA S 6 4 7.22'13 1.83'8
62 211 M I L O TTA G i us e p p e MA S 5 9 4.84'13 8.30'9
72 38 M I L O TTA G i ov a n n i MA S 6 1 V I R G I L I A N A  M A N T OV A 4.22'23 8.73'9
82 87 RAM E NZO NI  M as s i m o MA S 6 0 8.53'23 2.15'9
92 95 CO S TANZ O  S te fa n o MA S 6 5 5.14'23 9.65'9
03 601 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e MA S 7 4 8.54'23 2.10'01
13 98 CE L L I  M a u r o MA S 6 5 4.05'23 8.50'01
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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

23 27 RUG G I ERI  Rob e r to MA S 4 7 2.71'33 6.23'01
33 801 CANE DI P a o lo MA S 6 5 3.62'33 7.14'01
43 77 F E RRARI  S a rr o MA S 6 0 0.53'33 4.05'01
53 28 G UE L P A Di e go MA S 6 7 A . S . D .  D O R I A  N U OT O 5.44'33 9.95'01
63 75 M ADAU Ro b e rto MA S 7 0 0.43'53 4.94'21
73 85 CE RNUTO  De n is MA S 7 2 0.55'53 4.01'31
83 701 BE L L O TTI  M at te o MA S 8 9 A I C S  P A V I A  N U O T O 0.15'63 4.60'41
93 35 F AZ Z ARI  L u ig i MA S 7 4 3.65'63 7.11'41
04 111 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co MA S 6 0 2.75'63 6.21'41
14 51 RI NAL DI  G ia c o m i no MA S 6 2 5.60'93 9.12'61
24 43 AM ATO  G i o r gi o MA S 3 6 A Q U A T I C A  T O R I N O 7.55'70:1 1.11'54

N O N A RR I V A T I

26 L O  CASCI O  Fr a n c o MA S 4 5 R I T  A R R  -  A R R I V O

F I T RI:  F e m mi n e

1 57 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a F I T 6 5 3.42'23
2 81 M I NO NNE  De b or a F I T 7 0 3.44'83 0.02'6

F I T RI :  M asch i

1 92 Z AM BE LL O  Cr is t i an o F I T 0 3 2.20'62
2 17 CO NCE R P a o lo F I T 7 3 5.53'72 3.33'1
3 83 Z UCCA M i c h el e F I T 7 2 5.44'92 3.24'3
4 15 RO M E O  An d r e a F I T 9 1 4.84'92 2.64'3
5 101 CUNE O  P a o l o F I T 6 0 8.85'92 6.65'3
6 82 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e F I T 7 5 4.61'03 2.41'4
7 94 BO TTA M a r c o F I T 9 2 6.35'43 4.15'8
8 59 F ABBI ANI  M ar c o F I T 7 1 P R OR E C C O T R I A T H L ON 9.70'53 7.50'9
9 25 P E RRO NE  M a r co  P i er p a o lo F I T 8 1 8.00'73 6.85'01
01 69 M ARTI NO  G a br i e l e F I T 8 5 6.54'73 4.34'11
11 47 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o F I T 7 5 9.83'83 7.63'21
21 89 Z ANARDE L L I  Cl a u di o F I T 6 1 1.14'93 9.83'31
31 65 P I CCIO TTO  Al e s s an d r o F I T 6 6 9.64'05 7.44'42

AM AT ORI : F e m m i ne

1 48 F AL CO  Ra f fae l a A M A 7 3 3.50'52
2 05 DO G L I ANI  S ar a A M A 9 6 5.35'92 2.84'4
3 1 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na A M A 7 3 7.80'13 4.30'6
4 06 P ARO DI M a r ta A M A 8 0 0.73'24 7.13'71
5 411 NARDE LL I  Ali c e A M A 9 8 4.82'54 1.32'02
6 301 L AURA Al e s sa n d r a A M A 5 7 4.41'25 1.90'72

AM AT ORI :  M a sch i

1 501 S AS S O LI  Al be r to A M A 7 3 3.55'42
2 76 RO CCHIO  L o re n z o A M A 0 9 3.23'52 0.73
3 86 RO CCHIO  Um b er to A M A 0 4 4.04'72 1.54'2
4 41 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A 7 0 7.12'82 4.62'3
5 4 V I TALI  Ni co l a A M A 7 1 0.04'82 7.44'3
6 66 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A 6 2 3.74'92 0.25'4
7 6 CHI AP PO RI  Da v i d e A M A 9 5 1.12'03 8.52'5
8 68 TI BY  M a r c o A M A 6 6 5.70'13 2.21'6
9 54 BO RDO NI  M a s si m o A M A 8 5 8.82'13 5.33'6
01 37 BO RRA G i a n fr a n c o A M A 7 6 9.35'33 6.85'8
11 3 RO V ATI Ro b er to A M A 7 1 5.95'33 2.40'9
21 14 CI BE I Ca r lo A M A 5 6 0.44'43 7.84'9
31 29 CAL L E GARI  Lu c a A M A 9 7 R A R I  N A N T E S  C A I R O  A C QU I 2.55'43 9.95'9
41 19 P AS TO RI NO  M at t i a A M A 7 8 R A R I  N A N T E S  C A I R O  A C QU I 7.55'43 4.00'01
51 99 G AM BI NO  M a s si m o A M A 6 4 0.61'63 7.02'11
61 401 P ARO DI L u c a A M A 7 9 2.91'73 9.32'21
71 67 CAS I RARO  L ui g i A M A 7 3 4.90'83 1.41'31
81 96 F ACCO  G i u s ep p e A M A 7 0 8.31'83 5.81'31
91 33 M ARL E TTA S te fa n o A M A 6 4 9.44'83 6.94'31
02 001 P AL L E RANO  Tom a s o A M A 7 1 4.90'93 1.41'41
12 201 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e A M A 5 7 0.91'04 7.32'51
22 45 ANTO NINE TTI An d re a A M A 7 5 9.35'21:1 6.85'74

F INP :  M asch i

1 5 S CI ACCAL UG A G i o v an n i F N P 9 4 8.91'13
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